| PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION |
|--|
| For Office Use Only AP#(Revised 7-1-15)Zoning Official \mathcal{MA} Building Official \mathcal{MA} AP#1904-34Date Received4/11By \mathcal{W} Permit #38006Flood ZoneXBDevelopment PermitZoningA-3Land Use Plan Map CategoryAF |
| Comments MH Being placed outside the flood zone per the siteplan Only unit on this raboutle |
| FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor Action River In Floodway □ Recorded Deed or Property Appraiser PO Site Plan FEH # 19 - 0284 EWell letter OR |
| □ Existing well □ Land Owner Affidavit Installer Authorization □ FW Comp. letter I App Fee Paid □ DOT Approval □ Parent Parcel # □ STUP-MH □ STUP-MH |
| □ Ellisville Water Sys Assessment _ <u>んん</u> □ Ou <u>t C</u> ounty □ In County 2 Sub VF Form |
| Property ID # <u>05-65-17-09611-009</u> Subdivision <u>nA</u> Lot# |
| ■ New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Size <u>48128</u> Year <u>2019</u> |
| Applicant himberly hoon Phone # 386 - 688 - 23415 |
| · Address 1154 niw noogel Ad bulke City F132055 |
| Name of Property Owner Tommy helley Phone# 386 965 4795 911 Address 333 SW herlong St Jake City FI, 32024 |
| Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric |
| (Circle One) - <u>Suwannee Valley Electric</u> - <u>Duke Energy</u> |
| Name of Owner of Mobile Home Tourney helley Phone # 386-965-4795 Address 321 NE Almond Aye madison, FI 32340 |
| Relationship to Property Owner |
| Current Number of Dwellings on Property |
| Lot Size Total Acreage |
| Do you : Have Existing Drive or Private Drive Or need Culvert Permit (Blue Road Sign) Or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert) |
| Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home <u>NO</u> |
| Driving Directions to the Property TL madison St, TL on to COULD marion, TL onto US-413, TR SW Tustenriggee, TL SW Herlong St 0.8 miles property on Ceff. |
| the my store property set and |
| Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer |
| Installers Address 22204 SE US HWY 301 HAWTHORNE, JL 32640 License Number IH 1025249 Installation Decal # 38603 |
| |
| It sont email 4.12.19 |

^{611.88}

| Page 1 of 2 | | | | | | marriage well piers within 2" of end of home pdf Rule 15C | | S 1 10 10.5 12. 1 11.5/25.5 1 5.15/18 | | | Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems | Typical pier spacing | t understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new orksed) where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. | NOTE: If home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan | Manufacturer Scutbilt Length x width 48×28 | Lake Ci | Address of home TBO SW Herlows St | | Mahile Home Permit Worksheet |
|---|--|-------------------------------|---|------|---|---|-----|--|---|---------------------|---|---------------------------|---|---|--|------------------|---|----------------------|------------------------------|
| 10f2 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSP) Manufacturer Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Manufacturer Manufacturer Manufacturer | TIEDOWN COMPONENTS OTHER TIES | TI- 19 17 5X255 Triple 175X25 5 within 2' of end of home spaced at 5' 4" oc | ANCI | List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 x 26 676 | 3/16 1/2 | ┥┥┥ | $\frac{1151}{100}$ k. S I-beam pier pad size 23×31 20^{-10} Pad Size Sq In The vise 32×31 20^{-10} Pad Size Sq In | interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table. PIER PAD SIZES POPULAR PAD SIZES | 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 | Def 4"6" 6" 7" 8" | (256) 1/2" (342) (400) (4 | PACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES | Inpleicuad Serial # SPACA all UOX (SALS | Installation D | Wind Zone II 🕅 W | Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C | New Home 🔀 Used Home | Application Number: |

| Electrical Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power source. This includes the bonding wire between multi-wide units. Pg. Plumbing Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg. | POCKET PENETROMETER TEST Interpretent tests are rounded down to or check here to declare 1000 lb. soil without testing. x x y | Mabile Home Permit Worksheet |
|---|--|---------------------------------|
| Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet is accurate and true based on the manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2 Installer Signature Amale A | Debris and organic material removes Water drainage: Natural Statement of a property installed or no of tape will not serve as a gasket Pg. Type gasket Pg. Type Gasket Pg. Type Gasket Skirting to be installed. Ves Drain lines supported at 4 foot installed or dwn filter continues installed or dwn filter of the property installed or no of tape will not serve as a gasket. Type Gasket Pg. Type Gasket Content of the property installed or no of tape will not serve as a gasket. Type Gasket Content of the property installed or no of tape will not serve as a gasket. Type Gasket Content of the property installed to man price the property of the property installed to man price the property of the property installed outside of skir Range downflow vent installed outside of the property | Application Number: Date: Date: |

Page 2 of 2

| | COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055 Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160 |
|-------------|--|
| T | MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION |
| 1, <u>E</u> | Installer License Holder Name |
| oniy, _ | 333 Sw Herbogst lake City F1 32024, and I do certify that |
| | Job Address |

the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my direct supervision and control and is/are authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.

| Printed Name of Authorized Person | Signature of Authorized Person | Authorized Person is (Check one) |
|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| Kimberly Koon | bucher hoes | AgentOfficer Property Owner |
| | 0 | AgentOfficer Property Owner |
| | | Agent Officer Property Owner |

I, the license holder, realize that I am responsible for all permits purchased, and all work done under my license and I am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes, and Local Ordinances.

I understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this document and that I have full responsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such permits.

025249 4-9-19 icense Holders Signature (Notarized) **NOTARY INFORMATION:** COUNTY OF: Columbia STATE OF: Florida The above license holder, whose name is Ernest S. John personally appeared before me and is known by me or has produced identification (type of I.D.)_ 20 on this day of

REBECCA **(See)/Stamp)** Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # FF 928391 My Comm. Expires Oct 18, 2019 Bonded through National Notary Assn.

NOTARY'S SIGNATURE

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

I, TAMMYKETEY Hereby authorize <u>Kimberly Koon</u> to be my representative and act on my behalf in all aspects of applying for an <u>move on permint</u> for parcel I.D S-65-17-09611-009. This document is valid until rescinded by the qualifier.

_Kelle Sammy

Signed

3-27-19

Date

This foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this $\frac{97}{2}$ day of

Bonded through National Notary Assn.

<u>March</u> 2018.

Personally known:

Produced ID (Type):

Urnau REBECCA L ARNAU Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # FF 928391Stamp Notary public My Comm. Expires Oct 18, 2019

WHITTINGTON ELECTRIC INC

164 QUEENS COUNTRY RD, INTERLACHEN FLORIDA 32148 PHONE: 386-684-4601 CELL: 386-972-1700 OR 1701 FAX: 386-684-3906 E-FAX#:866-496-3066 EMAIL:-whitt1954@gmail.com

This letter is to state that I,Glenn Whittington, state certified electrical contractor #2C13002957 authorize kimberly koon to act on my behalf in obtaining permits in any county or city in the state of florida

This authorization is to remain in effect indefinitely, unless cancelled by me in writing

lington

Sworn to and subscribed to before me this <u>17</u> day of $3p\ell$ 2018 by Glenn Whittington who is

hally known to me ebecca Umar

Notary public

My commission expansion REBECCA L ARNAU Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # FF 928391 My Comm. Expires Oct 18, 2019 Bonded through National Notary Assn.



SHATTO HEATING & AIR, INC. 595 WEST MAIN STREET LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054 Office (386)496-8224 Fax (386)496-9065 service@shattoair.com

| Contractor Affidavit for Agency: | |
|---|---|
| DATE: 08 31 2018 | |
| I hereby authorize: <u>Kimberly Koon</u> , to be my Authorized Agent for: <u>C+G Homes</u> (Name of Company) | |
| This authorization becomes effective of the date this affidavit is notarized. | |
| This authorization acts a Durable Power of Attorney ONLY for the purpose of applying and signing for the (Mechanical) permit for: | neguningen of a second s |
| Timothy D. Shatto03/31/2018(Print Name)Date:Umuthy D. ShuttoOwner(Qualifiers Signature)(Title) | |
| STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF: UNION | |
| The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 31^{51} day of <u>August</u> , 2018 by | |
| , who is personally known to me 🔽 - or has produced | |
| as identification. | |
| Notary Signature (KIMBERLY D ROSE Commission # GG 244299 Expires July 31, 2022 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Berlices | |



Address Assignment and Maintenance Document

To maintain the county wide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for addressing and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is to enable Emergency Services Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and businesses of Columbia County

| Date/Time Issued: | 4/10/2019 9:39:27 AM |
|-------------------|----------------------|
| Address: | 333 SW HERLONG St |
| City: | LAKE CITY |
| State: | FL |
| Zip Code | 32024 |
| Parcel ID | 09611-009 |
| REMARKS: Address | S Verification. |

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION AND ACCESS INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD, AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION AND/OR ACCESS INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR OR CHANGED, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Address Issued By: Signed:/ Matt Crews

Columbia County GIS/911 Addressing Coordinator

COLUMBIA COUNTY 911 ADDRESSING / GIS DEPARTMENT

263 NW Lake City Ave., Lake City, FL 32055 Telephone: (386) 758-1125 Email: gis@columbiacountyfla.com



| MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM |
|--|
|--|

1904-34 APPLICATION NUMBER

CONTRACTOR E. SCUIT JOHNER PHONE 352.494.8099

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is <u>REQUIRED</u> that we have records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.

| ELECTRICAL | Print Name Whittington Electric Signature Min Moll License #: EC13002951 Phone #: 386972100 |
|--------------------------------|--|
| 1074 | Qualifier Form Attached |
| mechanical/ a/c <u>77</u> 0 | Print Name Timothy Shatto Signature Jun 1001 License #: CACOSN875 Phone #: 386 496 8224 |
| | Qualifier Form Attached 🗹 |

F. S. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.--Every employer shall, as a condition to applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each time the employer applies for a building permit.



STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number_____



ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

IH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) Incorporated: 64E-6.001, FAC Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)



A&B Well Drilling, Inc.

5673 NW Lake Jeffery Road Lake City, FL 32055 Telephone: (386) 758-3409 Cell: (386) 623-3151 Fax: (386) 758-3410 Owner: Bruce Park

April 12, 2019

To: Columbia County Building Department

Description of Well to be installed for Customer _Tammy Kelly_____

Located @ Address: ____Herlong St______

1 HP 15 GPM submersible pump, 1" drop pipe, 35 gallon captive tank, and backflow prevention. With SRWMD permit.

BRUCE PARK_____

Sincerely, Bruce N. Park President

08 **.**

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

| PART II - SITE | Permit Application Number / 9-028 |
|---|--|
| PART II - SITE | |
| | PLAN MCLLEY |
| cale: Each block represents 10 feet and 1 inch = 40 feet. | 1 Acke of 21.55 Acke |
| | 210' × 210' |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | ╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎╎ |
| | ┦╶┠╶┠╶┠╶┠╶┠╶┠╶┠╶┨╶┨ |
| | ┝┽┼┼┾┽┾┼┼┽┽┼ |
| | |
| 385.19 | |
| 2751 | |
| | |
| | |
| | 24. 4.18. |
| | Di Benroam |
| | 5 |
| | ╾┼┼┼┼┼┼┼┼╢╢┼┼┼ |
| | ╾╀╾╀╌┼╶┼╶┼╼┼╌┼╶┼╇╫╂┼╌┼╾┽ |
| | |
| 790.56 | |
| SS: | |
| | |
| | |
| 200 | |
| Plan submitted by: Robert W Jurd . h. Date | 212010 |
| Approved Not Approved Not Approved | 32919 |
| MATCHIE ESt | Date 4/12/19 Colum 6ia County Health Department |

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) incorporated: 64E-6.001, FAC Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)

Page 2 of 4

| APPLICANT: MOMONAL INC. MALLING ADDRESS. TALL OF FLORIDA |
|---|
| MAILING ADDRESS: 741 SE STATE Q1 100 |
| 10 10 LC FIA 3207 C |
| BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT OR APPLICANT'S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) (m) OR 489.552, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS. PROPERTY INFORMATION |
| LOT: BLOCK: SUBDIVISION: MECTS 1 DODOLS |
| PROPERTY ID #: 05-05-17-09011-000 Froture land |
| PROPERTY SIZE: 21.55 ACRES WATER SUPPLY AND |
| PROPERTY SIZE: 21.55 ACRES WATER SUPPLY: [V] PRIVATE PUBLIC [] <= 2000GPD [] >2000GPD IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, FS? [Y/N] DISTANCE TO SEWER:FT |
| DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: HWY 131 to HUR Date |
| DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: HWY 131 to Herlong TL Follow to 331 TL Follow DRive go STIMIGHT THROUGH 154 GATE to Su |
| BUILDING INFORMATION |
| Unit Type of |
| No Establishment No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design 1 10 011 10 0000 |
| 2 mhome 3 1248 |
| 3 |
| 4 |
| [] Floor/Equipment Drains [] Other (2001) |
| SIGNATURE: Kolut W Jaco h |
| DH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) |

Page 1 of 4

Ň